Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joseph Davies - (818894) - Guildford City Swimming Club - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
35.54
36.01
36.44
36.70
36.71
36.96
38.79
39.48
39.85
39.91
41.39
41.75
43.18
43.54
43.71
44.84
45.51
45.74
46.00
46.37
48.15
48.92
50.67
51.63
51.92

51.98

£nno

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

345
332
320
314
313
307
266
252
245
244
219
213
192
188
185

164
162
159
155
139
132
119
112
110
110

Round

ul r T m =m™m T m T I I I

I I I T

Date

17/02/19
05/02/17
30/09/18
19/09/17
05/02/17
26/11/16
26/09/16
31/01/16
09/04/16
31/01/16
13/12/15
28/09/15
08/03/15
13/12/14
08/03/15
13/10/14
09/03/14
09/02/14
26/01/14
29/06/14
14/10/13
30/06/13
10/02/13
21/04/13
10/03/13
30/03/13

ACIN4 40

Meet

Fareham Nomads Valentines Meet 2019
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017
Fareham Nomads Club Championships

Fareham Nomads Club Championships

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017
Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Fareham Nomads Club Championships

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016
Basingstoke Bluefins Level 3

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016
City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet
Fareham Nomads Club Championships

Hampshire County ASA Championships

NASLS 2014 Round Three

Hampshire County ASA Championships

Fareham Nomads Club Championships

Hampshire County Championships

City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014

Fareham Nomads January Open Meet 2014
Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet

Fareham Nomad Club Championships

Fareham Nomads Open Meet

City of Southampton Open Meet

Salisbury Sprints Open Meet

Hampshire County Championships

Basingstoke Bluefins Easter Meet 2013

Venue

Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Fareham
Fareham
Waterlooville
Horsham
Fareham
Waterlooville
Basingstoke
Waterlooville
Southampton
Fareham
Waterlooville
Aldershot
Waterlooville
Fareham
Waterlooville
Southampton
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Fareham
Waterlooville
Southampton
Salisbury
Southampton

Basingstoke

Panimantala

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds

Fareham N'ds

Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds

Fareham N'ds

Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds

Fareham N'ds

[ R TN

Level

2
3

n

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



0c.90
56.94
57.81

Swims in Date Order

Time
35.54
36.44
36.70
36.01
36.71
36.96
38.79
39.85
39.48
39.91
41.39
41.75
43.18
43.71
43.54
44.84
46.37
45.51
45.74
46.00
48.15
48.92
51.63
51.98
51.92
50.67
52.98
56.94
57.81

Copyright 2024

U4
84
80

WA Pts

345
320
314
332
313
307
266

244
219
213
192
185
188
172
155
164
162
159
139
132
112
110
110
119
104
84
80

Round

m I I I I m I I

l I I = m

I I I T

[VEUVIVAT)
2111212
07/07/12

Date

17/02/19
30/09/18
19/09/17
05/02/17
05/02/17
26/11/16
26/09/16
09/04/16
31/01/16
31/01/16
13/12/15
28/09/15
08/03/15
08/03/15
13/12/14
13/10/14
29/06/14
09/03/14
09/02/14
26/01/14
14/10/13
30/06/13
21/04/13
30/03/13
10/03/13
10/02/13
05/01/13
21712112

07/07/12

DASINYSIVRE DIUEIIS AYE Q1uup vpelrl vieet
Fareham Nomads Xmas Sprint Night

Hampshire County Development Meet

Meet

Fareham Nomads Valentines Meet 2019

Fareham Nomads Club Championships

Fareham Nomads Club Championships

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017
Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Fareham Nomads Club Championships
Basingstoke Bluefins Level 3

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016
City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet
Fareham Nomads Club Championships

Hampshire County ASA Championships

Hampshire County ASA Championships

NASLS 2014 Round Three

Fareham Nomads Club Championships

Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet

Hampshire County Championships

City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014

Fareham Nomads January Open Meet 2014
Fareham Nomad Club Championships

Fareham Nomads Open Meet

Salisbury Sprints Open Meet

Basingstoke Bluefins Easter Meet 2013

Hampshire County Championships

City of Southampton Open Meet

Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Open Meet
Fareham Nomads Xmas Sprint Night

Hampshire County Development Meet

DdASIYSLUKE
Fareham

Waterlooville

Venue

Waterlooville
Fareham
Fareham
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Horsham
Fareham
Basingstoke
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Southampton
Fareham
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Aldershot
Fareham
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Southampton
Waterlooville
Fareham
Waterlooville
Salisbury
Basingstoke
Southampton
Southampton
Basingstoke
Fareham

Waterlooville

Pag§2/2

rdaiendain N us
Fareham N'ds 4

Fareham N'ds 3

Club Swam Under Level

Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 4
Fareham N'ds 4
Fareham N'ds 2
Fareham N'ds 2
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 4
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 2
Fareham N'ds 2
Fareham N'ds 3

4
Fareham N'ds 1
Fareham N'ds 1
Fareham N'ds 3

4
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 2
Fareham N'ds 2
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 4
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 2
Fareham N'ds 2
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 4
Fareham N'ds 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



