Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joseph Davies - (818894) - Guildford City Swimming Club - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
35.54	345	F	17/02/19	Fareham Nomads Valentines Meet 2019	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3
36.01	332	Н	05/02/17	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	2
36.44	320	F	30/09/18	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham	Fareham N'ds	4
36.70	314	F	19/09/17	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham	Fareham N'ds	4
36.71	313	Н	05/02/17	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	2
36.96	307	F	26/11/16	Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Horsham	Fareham N'ds	3
38.79	266	Н	26/09/16	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham	Fareham N'ds	4
39.48	252	Н	31/01/16	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	2
39.85	245	Н	09/04/16	Basingstoke Bluefins Level 3	Basingstoke	Fareham N'ds	3
39.91	244	Н	31/01/16	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	2
41.39	219	F	13/12/15	City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Fareham N'ds	3
41.75	213	Н	28/09/15	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham		4
43.18	192	F	08/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	1
43.54	188	F	13/12/14	NASLS 2014 Round Three	Aldershot	Fareham N'ds	3
43.71	185	Н	08/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	1
44.84	172	Н	13/10/14	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham		4
45.51	164		09/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	2
45.74	162	F	09/02/14	City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014	Southampton	Fareham N'ds	2
46.00	159	Н	26/01/14	Fareham Nomads January Open Meet 2014	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3
46.37	155	Н	29/06/14	Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3
48.15	139	Н	14/10/13	Fareham Nomad Club Championships	Fareham	Fareham N'ds	4
48.92	132	Н	30/06/13	Fareham Nomads Open Meet	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3
50.67	119		10/02/13	City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Fareham N'ds	2
51.63	112	Н	21/04/13	Salisbury Sprints Open Meet	Salisbury	Fareham N'ds	3
51.92	110		10/03/13	Hampshire County Championships	Southampton	Fareham N'ds	2
51.98	110		30/03/13	Basingstoke Bluefins Easter Meet 2013	Basingstoke	Fareham N'ds	3
right 202	404		0E/04/49	Designatate Disafine Ass Cross Open Most	Dagingstake	Powered By SPOR	rsyste

5∠.50	I U4		U3/U1/13	Dasiliystoke Diuelliis Age Group Open weet	Dasingstoke	ratetiani ivus	Page 2 / 2
56.94	84	Н	21/12/12	Fareham Nomads Xmas Sprint Night	Fareham	Fareham N'ds	4
57.81	80		07/07/12	Hampshire County Development Meet	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3

Swims in Date Order

Γime	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
35.54	345	F	17/02/19	Fareham Nomads Valentines Meet 2019	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3
36.44	320	F	30/09/18	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham	Fareham N'ds	4
36.70	314	F	19/09/17	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham	Fareham N'ds	4
36.01	332	Н	05/02/17	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	2
36.71	313	Н	05/02/17	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	2
36.96	307	F	26/11/16	Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Horsham	Fareham N'ds	3
38.79	266	Н	26/09/16	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham	Fareham N'ds	4
39.85	245	Н	09/04/16	Basingstoke Bluefins Level 3	Basingstoke	Fareham N'ds	3
39.48	252	Н	31/01/16	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	2
39.91	244	Н	31/01/16	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	2
41.39	219	F	13/12/15	City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Fareham N'ds	3
41.75	213	Н	28/09/15	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham		4
43.18	192	F	08/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	1
43.71	185	Н	08/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	1
43.54	188	F	13/12/14	NASLS 2014 Round Three	Aldershot	Fareham N'ds	3
44.84	172	Н	13/10/14	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham		4
46.37	155	Н	29/06/14	Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3
45.51	164		09/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	2
45.74	162	F	09/02/14	City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014	Southampton	Fareham N'ds	2
46.00	159	Н	26/01/14	Fareham Nomads January Open Meet 2014	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3
48.15	139	Н	14/10/13	Fareham Nomad Club Championships	Fareham	Fareham N'ds	4
48.92	132	Н	30/06/13	Fareham Nomads Open Meet	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3
51.63	112	Н	21/04/13	Salisbury Sprints Open Meet	Salisbury	Fareham N'ds	3
51.98	110		30/03/13	Basingstoke Bluefins Easter Meet 2013	Basingstoke	Fareham N'ds	3
51.92	110		10/03/13	Hampshire County Championships	Southampton	Fareham N'ds	2
50.67	119		10/02/13	City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Fareham N'ds	2
52.98	104		05/01/13	Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Open Meet	Basingstoke	Fareham N'ds	3
56.94	84	Н	21/12/12	Fareham Nomads Xmas Sprint Night	Fareham	Fareham N'ds	4
57.81	80		07/07/12	Hampshire County Development Meet	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS